
Parts List
C1 0.01 Ceramic Disk
C2 0.047 Ceramic Disk
C3 2x270p Polyvaricon
C4 0.047 Ceramic Disk
C5 0.01 Ceramic Disk
C6 0.22 Ceramic Disk
C7 100u Electrolytic
C8 47p Ceramic Disk
L1 200uH Ferrite Rod
Q1 2N3904 TO-92
R1 100k 1/4W
R2 1.0k 1/4W
R3 50k, linear Pot with Switch
R4 1.0M 1/4W
R5 10k 1/4W
SP 2.6" speaker
T1 4.6k:20 Transformer
U1 TA7642 TO-92
D1 Red T 1-3/4

Qty Description
2 M2.6x4 screw
1 M2.6x12 screw
1 Nylon Standoff
2 Cable Mount
12 6-32 x 3/8", black screw
4 6-32 nut
4 #6 flat washer
2 zip ties
1 6'  #22 AWG wire
2 knobs
1 9v holder
4 1" 6-32 standoff
1 9v Connector
1 6" 22 AWG stranded hookup wire


